Yleinen 4-veto
Sij Nro Nimi
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Hallia Tuukka
Royhkio Aleksi
Koski Jari
Mertanen Aarni
Konkola Niko
Riikonen Niko
Nieminen Harry

Yleinen 2-veto
Sij Nro Nimi

10
18
15
24
19
13
32
11
23
10 17
11 12
12 21
13 22
14 8
15 16
16 9
17 20
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Lemmetti Mika
Lusa Juha
Lindstedt Erkka
Reuter Ville
Keljo Ville
Korhonen Mika
Pajuoja Walle
Saarinen Konsta
Peippo Kimmo
Riuttanen Jukka
Suvanto Markku
Niini Pasi

Harju Juha
Kalliokoski Niko
Pensikkala Janne
Lindstedt Ilkka
Laine Janne

Juniorit
Sij Nro Nimi

45
37
35
27
28
47
41
48
43
10 30
11 33
12 26
13 31
14 46
15 44
16 29
17 38
18 39
19 36
20 25
40
42
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Paasonen Marko
Viitanen Timo
Vepséd Sami
Koski Valtteri
Pentti Jari
Gylden Ari
Lehtonen Tuomas
Hassinen Markus
Viyrynen Petri
Koljonen Max
Rantasalo Esa
Kytoméki Esko
Ala-Varvi Aki
Ruuth Juho

Koli Marko
Kiiski Robert
Pensikkala Henri
Petlin Ari
Norrkniivild Kim
Rantatalo Santeri
Kipinoinen Mikko
Laakso Mikael

OP Vakka-Auranmaa SM Rallisprint 26.1.2025

Seura
MiéntsMK
PR-Rac
AL-Héarma
Kaj-UA
LohUA
VihUA
Kaj-UA

Seura
LaihUA
PokyUA
TUA
KaMK
P-HUA
NaSU
EPUA
PR-Rac
PaiUA
RiiUA
TUA
SaloUA
P-HUA
AL-Héarma
KySUA
TUA
MintsMK

Seura
TerUA
HoMK/UA
RaisUA
AL-Héarma
LMM
HyUA
LopUA
K-KUA
LakUA
RiiUA
RaisUA
MhMK
JaMoKe/UA
MhMK
HyUA
V-SUA
KySUA
LahUA
NokUA
V-SUA
KySUA
RaisUA

Auto

Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia RS
Toyota Yaris

Ford Fiesta RS
Skoda Fabia RS

Auto

BMW 325

Toyota Starlet

Citroén C2 R2

Volvo S40

Toyota Starlet

Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Type R
BMW 323Ti Compact
Toyota MR2

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /
Skoda Fabia R2

Opel Astra GSI
Toyota MR2

KIA Ceed

Volvo 242

Mini One

Toyota Starlet

Auto
Toyota Starlet

Honda Civic Type R (EP3)

Citroén C2 R2
Toyota Auris
Toyota Auris

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /
Subaru Impreza STi
Ford Fiesta

Toyota Auris

Opel Astra F 2.0/
Ford Fiesta 1.6
BMW M3

Peugeot 206

Toyota MR2
Renault Clio

Volvo 242

Volkswagen Golf GTI 16V

BMW 323Ti Compact
Renault Clio

Volkswagen Golf GTI 16V
Daihatsu Charade 1.31 (G102S)

Lk Sij 1k
201
2 2
2 3
11
1 2
2 4
1 3
Lk Sij 1k
4 1
5 1
4 2
6 1
5 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
5 3
4 6
4 7
5 4
5 5
301
4 8
302
5 6
Lk Sij 1k
9 1
8 1
8 2
7 1
7 2
11
8 3
12 1
9 2
7 3
8 4
7 4
8 5
10 1
9 3
75
8 6
8 7
8 8
7 6
8

8

Tulos
3:02,90
3:09,79
3:14,58
3:18,42
3:18,65
3:22,34
3:27,75

Tulos
3:21,34
3:27,97
3:29,11
3:30,79
3:31,18
3:31,93
3:33,11
3:34,29
3:36,37
3:36,76
3:40,54
3:40,85
3:43,75
3:45,36
3:47,43
3:51,59
4:11,77

Tulos
3:30,72
3:32,47
3:34,82
3:37,68
3:38,07
3:38,35
3:38,67
3:38,97
3:38,98
3:40,03
3:40,43
3:40,77
3:40,83
3:41,56
3:42,40
3:53,15
3:55,97
3:56,33
3:59,27
4:01,13

Ero

6,89
11,68
15,52
15,75
19,44
24,85

Ero

6,63

7,77

9,45

9,84
10,59
11,77
12,95
15,03
15,42
19,20
19,51
22,41
24,02
26,09
30,25
50,43

Ero

1,75
4,10
6,96
735
7,63
7,95
8,25
8,26
9,31
9,71

10,05

10,11

10,84

11,68

22,43

2525

25,61

28,55

30,41

Kier. 1 Kier. 2
3:02,90
3:09,79
3:14,58
3:18,42
3:18,65
3:22,34
3:27,75

Kier. 1 Kier. 2
3:21,34
3:27,97
3:29,11
3:30,79
3:31,18
3:31,93
3:33,11
3:34,29
3:36,37
3:36,76
3:40,54
3:40,85
3:43,75
3:4536
3:47,43
3:51,59
4:11,77

Kier. 1 Kier. 2
3:30,72
3:32,47
3:34,82
3:37,68
3:38,07
3:38,35
3:38,67
3:38,97
3:38,98
3:40,03
3:40,43
3:40,77
3:40,83
3:41,56
3:42,40
3:53,15
3:55,97
3:56,33
3:59,27
4:01,13



Seniorit

Auto

Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Toyota Corolla GT
Ford Escort

Honda Civic

Ford Escort Cosworth
Opel Kadett GSi 16V

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Honda Civic Type R (EP3)

Opel Astra

Volvo S40

Toyota Starlet

BMW 318Ti Compact
Ford Fiesta

Auto

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort
BMW Compact

Auto

Toyota Auris
Opel Astra
Toyota Auris
Toyota Auris
Ford Fiesta
KIA Ceed
Toyota Auris
Peugeot 206 XT
Honda Civic

Auto

BMW 325i

BMW 325i (E36/2)
BMW 325i (E36)
BMW 325i (E36)

Auto

Crosskart Speedcar
Crosskart EDGE
Crosskart Speedcar
Crosskart Speedcar

Jamtlands Motorklubb Crosskart Speedcar

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 61 LamminsivulJari HamUA

2 62 Tenho Jukka AnkUA

3 53 Mikeld Kai SakUA

4 57 Viitanen Veijo RaaUA

5 49 Liflander Jukka  K-KUA

6 59 Ollila Tarmo NokUA

7 52 Rantasalo Mika  RaisUA

8 51 Tuomela Leif EPUA

9 54 Juusonen Sami LMM

10 50 Lindblom Markku MintsMK
11 60 Peltokangas Eemeli TUA

12 56 Perdalho Anssi MynUA
13 55 Lahtinen Esa KySUA

14 58 Kéamppi Veini MhMK
Naiset

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 64 Lahti Maria-Teresa NokUA

2 65 Viitanen Meiju RaaUA

3 63 Sistonen Kaisa NokUA
Nuoret

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 66 Tuomisto Miska KeurUA

2 68 Hyytidinen Vili HyUA

3 69 Koskinen Veikka EurUA

4 74 Rantanen Jesper AL-Hérma
5 73 Nikusaari Aatu MynUA

6 71 Kalliokoski Elias AL-Harma
7 67 Pentti Rasmus LMM

8 70 Rokka Jonne RaisUA

9 72 Kinnunen Noora HyUA
BMW Suomi Cup

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 78 Koski Riku AL-Harma
2 76 Laurila Sami AL-Harméa
3 75 Mantynen Ville AUK J-dijat
4 77 Luoma-aho Anssi LapUA
Crosskart

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 150 Ylilammi Joonatan KarUA/MK
2 481 Anttila Alex AnkUA

3 1311 Mannisto livari KankUA

4 471 Huuhka Jere HyUA

5 148 Gothesson Kalle

6 661 Toivio Matias HyUA

7 951 Laapotti Tuomas HyUA
Historic

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 79 Taipale Markku ~ HRCF

2 83 Nieminen Sakari TUA

3 82 Porko Pentti SaloUA

4 80 Penkkala Seppo  NaSU

5 85 Savenius Timo HRCF
2-vetoiset

Sij Nro Nimi Seura

1 10 Lemmetti Mika LaihUA

2

150 Ylilammi Joonatan KarUA/MK

Crosskart Speedcar
Crosskart Speedcar

Auto

Ford Escort Twincam
Opel Kadett E Gsi
Sunbeam Avenger
Sunbeam Avenger
Volvo 142 S

Auto
BMW 325
Crosskart Speedcar

Lk Sij 1k

15
15
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
14

Lk Sij 1k

16
16
16

Lk Sij 1k

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Lk Sij 1k

20
20
20
20

Lk Sij 1k

22
21
21
21
22
21
21

LKk Sij 1k

24
26
25
25
26

Lk Sij 1k

4
22
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Tulos
3:27,73
3:29,52
3:36,57
3:36,57
3:40,46
3:40,52
3:43,11
3:45,68
3:48,43
3:51,83
3:56,04
4:01,83
4:19,86
5:00,68

Tulos
3:46,65
3:49,92
4:03,15

Tulos
3:49,12
3:51,25
3:54,61
3:56,08
3:56,36
3:58,19
4:00,47
4:09,18
4:10,46

Tulos
3:46,37
3:50,29
3:53,18
4:03,90

Tulos
3:22,18
3:33,75
3:39.41
3:40,94
3:44,26
3:51,93
4:11,85

Tulos
3:56,57
3:59,87
4:06,65
4:19,36
4:33,05

Tulos
3:21,34
3:22,18

—_

Ero

1,79
8,84
8,84

12,73

12,79

15,38

17,95

20,70

24,10

28,31

34,10

52,13

:32,95

Ero

3,27
16,50

Ero

2,13
5,49
6,96
7,24
9,07

11,35

20,06

21,34

Ero

3,92
6,81
17,53

Ero

11,57
17,23
18,76
22,08
29,75
49,67

Ero
3,30
10,08
22,79
36,48

Ero

0,84

Kier. 1
3:27,73
3:29,52
3:36,57
3:36,57
3:40,46
3:40,52
3:43,11
3:45,68
3:48,43
3:51,83
3:56,04
4:01,83
4:19,86
5:00,68

Kier. 1
3:46,65
3:49,92
4:03,15

Kier. 1
3:49,12
3:51,25
3:54,61
3:56,08
3:56,36
3:58,19
4:00,47
4:09,18
4:10,46

Kier. 1
3:46,37
3:50,29
3:53,18
4:03,90

Kier. 1
3:22,18
3:33,75
3:39,41
3:40,94
3:44,26
3:51,93
4:11,85

Kier. 1
3:56,57
3:59,87
4:06,65
4:19,36
4:33,05

Kier. 1
3:21,34
3:22,18

Kier. 2

Kier. 2

Kier. 2

Kier. 2

Kier. 2

Kier. 2

Kier. 2



18 Lusa Juha

15 Lindstedt Erkka
45 Paasonen Marko
24 Reuter Ville

19 Keljo Ville

13 Korhonen Mika
37 Viitanen Timo
10 32 Pajuoja Walle

11 481 Anttila Alex

12 11  Saarinen Konsta
13 35
14 23  Peippo Kimmo
15 53 Makela Kai

16 57 Viitanen Veijo
17 17 Riuttanen Jukka
18 27 Koski Valtteri
19 28 Pentti Jari

20 41
21 43 Viyrynen Petri
22 1311 Mannisto livari
23 30
24 33
25 49
26 59
27 12
28 26
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Vepsd Sami

Koljonen Max
Rantasalo Esa
Liflander Jukka
Ollila Tarmo
Suvanto Markku
Kytoméki Esko
29 31 Ala-Varvi Aki
30 21 Niini Pasi

31 471 Huuhka Jere

32 46 Ruuth Juho

33 44 Koli Marko

34 52 Rantasalo Mika
3522 Harju Juha

36 148 Gothesson Kalle

Lehtonen Tuomas

PokyUA
TUA
TerUA
KaMK
P-HUA
NaSU
HoMK/UA
EPUA
AnkUA
PR-Rac
RaisUA
PaiUA
SakUA
RaaUA
RiiUA
AL-Harma
LMM
LopUA
LakUA
KankUA
RiiUA
RaisUA
K-KUA
NokUA
TUA
MhMK
JaMoKe/UA
SaloUA
HyUA
MhMK
HyUA
RaisUA
P-HUA

Toyota Starlet
Citroén C2 R2
Toyota Starlet
Volvo S40

Toyota Starlet
Honda Civic Type R

Honda Civic Type R (EP3)

Honda Civic Type R
Crosskart EDGE
BMW 323Ti Compact
Citroén C2 R2

Toyota MR2

Toyota Corolla GT
Ford Escort

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /
Toyota Auris

Toyota Auris

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /
Ford Fiesta

Crosskart Speedcar
Toyota Auris

Opel Astra F 2.0/
Honda Civic

Ford Escort Cosworth
Skoda Fabia R2

Ford Fiesta 1.6

BMW M3

Opel Astra GSI
Crosskart Speedcar
Peugeot 206

Toyota MR2

Opel Kadett GSi 16V
Toyota MR2

Jamtlands Motorklubb Crosskart Speedcar

37 8 Kalliokoski Niko AL-Harma
38 51 Tuomela Leif EPUA

39 78 Koski Riku AL-Héarma
40 64 Lahti Maria-Teresa NokUA
41 16 Pensikkala Janne KySUA
42 54 Juusonen Sami LMM

43 66 Tuomisto Miska  KeurUA
44 65 Viitanen Meiju RaaUA

45 76 Laurila Sami AL-Héarma
46 68 Hyytidinen Vili HyUA

47 9  Lindstedt Ilkka TUA

48 50 Lindblom Markku MéntsMK
49 661 Toivio Matias HyUA

50 29 Kiiski Robert V-SUA

51 75 Maintynen Ville  AUK J-dijat
52 69 Koskinen Veikka EurUA

53 38 Pensikkala Henri KySUA
54 60 Peltokangas Eemeli TUA

55 74 Rantanen Jesper = AL-Hérmi
56 39 Petlin Ari LahUA

57 73 Nikusaari Aatu MynUA
58 79 Taipale Markku =~ HRCF

59 71 Kalliokoski Elias AL-Héarma
60 36 Norrkniivild Kim NokUA

KIA Ceed

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
BMW 325i

Ford Fiesta R2

Volvo 242

Honda Civic Type R (EP3)

Toyota Auris

Ford Escort

BMW 325i (E36/2)
Opel Astra

Mini One

Opel Astra
Crosskart Speedcar
Renault Clio
BMW 325i (E36)
Toyota Auris

Volvo 242

Volvo S40

Toyota Auris

Volkswagen Golf GTI 16V

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort Twincam
KIA Ceed

BMW 323Ti Compact
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3:27,97
3:29,11
3:30,72
3:30,79
3:31,18
3:31,93
3:32,47
3:33,11
3:33,75
3:34,29
3:34,82
3:36,37
3:36,57
3:36,57
3:36,76
3:37,68
3:38,07
3:38,67
3:38,98
3:39,41
3:40,03
3:40,43
3:40,46
3:40,52
3:40,54
3:40,77
3:40,83
3:40,85
3:40,94
3:41,56
3:42,40
3:43,11
3:43,75
3:44,26
3:45.36
3:45,68
3:46,37
3:46,65
3:47,43
3:48,43
3:49,12
3:49,92
3:50,29
3:51,25
3:51,59
3:51,83
3:51,93
3:53,15
3:53,18
3:54,61
3:55,97
3:56,04
3:56,08
3:56,33
3:56,36
3:56,57
3:58,19
3:59,27

6,63

7,77

9,38

9,45

9,84
10,59
11,13
11,77
12,41
12,95
13,48
15,03
15,23
15,23
15,42
16,34
16,73
17,33
17,64
18,07
18,69
19,09
19,12
19,18
19,20
19,43
19,49
19,51
19,60
20,22
21,06
21,77
22,41
22,92
24,02
24,34
25,03
25,31
26,09
27,09
27,78
28,58
28,95
29,91
30,25
30,49
30,59
31,81
31,84
33,27
34,63
34,70
34,74
34,99
35,02
35,23
36,85
37,93

3:27,97
3:29,11
3:30,72
3:30,79
3:31,18
3:31,93
3:32,47
3:33,11
3:33,75
3:34,29
3:34,82
3:36,37
3:36,57
3:36,57
3:36,76
3:37,68
3:38,07
3:38,67
3:38,98
3:39,41
3:40,03
3:40,43
3:40,46
3:40,52
3:40,54
3:40,77
3:40,83
3:40,85
3:40,94
3:41,56
3:42,40
3:43,11
3:43,75
3:44,26
3:4536
3:45,68
3:46,37
3:46,65
3:4743
3:48,43
3:49,12
3:49,92
3:50,29
3:51,25
3:51,59
3:51,83
3:51,93
3:53,15
3:53,18
3:54,61
3:55,97
3:56,04
3:56,08
3:56,33
3:56,36
3:56,57
3:58,19
3:59,27



61 83
62 67
63 25
64 56
65 63
66 77
67 82
68 70
69 72
70 20
71 951
72 80
73 55
74 85
75 58
40
42

Nieminen Sakari
Pentti Rasmus
Rantatalo Santeri
Perdalho Anssi
Sistonen Kaisa
Luoma-aho Anssi
Porko Pentti
Rokka Jonne
Kinnunen Noora
Laine Janne
Laapotti Tuomas
Penkkala Seppo
Lahtinen Esa
Savenius Timo
Kéamppi Veini
Kipinoinen Mikko
Laakso Mikael

4-vetoiset
Sij Nro Nimi

4
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61
2
62
10 47
11 48

O 00 1 &N Lt A W N —

Hallia Tuukka
Royhkio Aleksi
Koski Jari
Mertanen Aarni
Konkola Niko
Riikonen Niko
Lamminsivu Jari
Nieminen Harry
Tenho Jukka
Gylden Ari
Hassinen Markus

Luokkatulokset
Sij Nro Nimi

4

W = O\ W

150
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61

—_
(=]
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11 18
12 15
13 62
14 45
15 24
16 19
17 13
18 37
19 32
20 481
21 11
22 35
2323
24 53
25 57
26 17

Hallia Tuukka
RoOyhkio Aleksi
Koski Jari
Mertanen Aarni
Konkola Niko
Lemmetti Mika
Ylilammi Joonatan
Riikonen Niko
Lamminsivu Jari
Nieminen Harry
Lusa Juha
Lindstedt Erkka
Tenho Jukka
Paasonen Marko
Reuter Ville
Keljo Ville
Korhonen Mika
Viitanen Timo
Pajuoja Walle
Anttila Alex
Saarinen Konsta
Vepséd Sami
Peippo Kimmo
Mikela Kai
Viitanen Veijo
Riuttanen Jukka

TUA
LMM
V-SUA
MynUA
NokUA
LapUA
SaloUA
RaisUA
HyUA
MiéntsMK
HyUA
NaSU
KySUA
HRCF
MhMK
KySUA
RaisUA

Seura
MiéntsMK
PR-Rac
AL-Héarma
Kaj-UA
LohUA
VihUA
HamUA
Kaj-UA
AnkUA
HyUA
K-KUA

Seura
MintsMK
PR-Rac
AL-Héarma
Kaj-UA
LohUA
LaihUA
KarUA/MK
VihUA
HamUA
Kaj-UA
PokyUA
TUA
AnkUA
TerUA
KaMK
P-HUA
NaSU
HoMK/UA
EPUA
AnkUA
PR-Rac
RaisUA
PaiUA
SakUA
RaaUA
RiiUA

Opel Kadett E Gsi
Toyota Auris
Renault Clio
Toyota Starlet
BMW Compact
BMW 325i (E36)
Sunbeam Avenger
Peugeot 206 XT
Honda Civic
Toyota Starlet
Crosskart Speedcar
Sunbeam Avenger
BMW 318Ti Compact
Volvo 142 S

Ford Fiesta

Volkswagen Golf GTI 16V
Daihatsu Charade 1.31 (G102S)

Auto

Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia RS
Toyota Yaris

Ford Fiesta RS
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia RS
Mitsubishi Lancer E6

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII

Subaru Impreza STi

Auto

Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia R5
Toyota Yaris

BMW 325

Crosskart Speedcar
Ford Fiesta RS
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia RS
Toyota Starlet
Citroén C2 R2
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Toyota Starlet

Volvo S40

Toyota Starlet

Honda Civic Type R

Honda Civic Type R (EP3)

Honda Civic Type R
Crosskart EDGE
BMW 323Ti Compact
Citroén C2 R2

Toyota MR2

Toyota Corolla GT
Ford Escort

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /

26
19

13
16
20
25
19
19

21
25

26
14

Lk Sij 1k
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3:59,87
4:00,47
4:01,13
4:01,83
4:03,15
4:03,90
4:06,65
4:09,18
4:10,46
4:11,77
4:11,85
4:19,36
4:19,86
4:33,05
5:00,68

Tulos
3:02,90
3:09,79
3:14,58
3:18,42
3:18,65
3:22,34
3:27,73
3:27,75
3:29,52
3:38,35
3:38,97

Tulos
3:02,90
3:09,79
3:14,58
3:18,42
3:18,65
3:21,34
3:22,18
3:22,34
3:27,73
3:27,75
3:27,97
3:29,11
3:29,52
3:30,72
3:30,79
3:31,18
3:31,93
3:32,47
3:33,11
3:33,75
3:34,29
3:34,82
3:36,37
3:36,57
3:36,57
3:36,76

—_

38,53
39,13
39,79
40,49
41,81
42,56
4531
47,84
49,12
50,43
50,51
58,02
58,52

11,71
139,34

Ero

6,89
11,68
15,52
15,75
19,44
24,83
24,85
26,62
35,45
36,07

Ero

6,89
11,68
15,52
15,75
18,44
19,28
19,44
24,83
24,85
25,07
26,21
26,62
27,82
27,89
28,28
29,03
29,57
30,21
30,85
31,39
31,92
33,47
33,67
33,67
33,86

3:59,87
4:00,47
4:01,13
4:01,83
4:03,15
4:03,90
4:06,65
4:09,18
4:10,46
4:11,77
4:11,85
4:19.36
4:19,86
4:33,05
5:00,68

Kier. 1
3:02,90
3:09,79
3:14,58
3:18,42
3:18,65
3:22,34
3:27,73
3:27,75
3:29,52
3:38,35
3:38,97

Kier. 1
3:02,90
3:09,79
3:14,58
3:18,42
3:18,65
3:21,34
3:22,18
3:22,34
3:27,73
3:27,75
3:27,97
3:29,11
3:29,52
3:30,72
3:30,79
3:31,18
3:31,93
3:32,47
3:33,11
3:33,75
3:34,29
3:34,82
3:36,37
3:36,57
3:36,57
3:36,76

Kier. 2

Kier. 2



27 27 Koski Valtteri AL-Héarma Toyota Auris

28 28 Pentti Jari LMM Toyota Auris

29 47 Gylden Ari HyUA Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII
30 41 Lehtonen Tuomas LopUA Opel Astra F GSi 16V /
31 48 Hassinen Markus K-KUA Subaru Impreza STi
32 43 Viyrynen Petri LakUA Ford Fiesta

33 1311 Maénnisto livari KankUA Crosskart Speedcar
34 30 Koljonen Max RiiUA Toyota Auris

35 33 Rantasalo Esa RaisUA Opel Astra F 2.0/

36 49 Liflander Jukka  K-KUA Honda Civic

37 59 Ollila Tarmo NokUA Ford Escort Cosworth
38 12 Suvanto Markku TUA Skoda Fabia R2

39 26 Kytomidki Esko ~ MhMK Ford Fiesta 1.6

40 31 Ala-Varvi Aki JaMoKe/UA BMW M3

41 21 Niini Pasi SaloUA Opel Astra GSI

42 471 Huuhka Jere HyUA Crosskart Speedcar
43 46 Ruuth Juho MhMK Peugeot 206

44 44 Koli Marko HyUA Toyota MR2

45 52 Rantasalo Mika  RaisUA Opel Kadett GSi 16V
46 22 Harju Juha P-HUA Toyota MR2

47 148 Gothesson Kalle  Jamtlands Motorklubb Crosskart Speedcar
48 8  Kalliokoski Niko AL-Hérma KIA Ceed

49 51 Tuomela Leif EPUA Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
50 78 Koski Riku AL-Héarma BMW 325i

51 64 Lahti Maria-Teresa NokUA Ford Fiesta R2

52 16 Pensikkala Janne KySUA Volvo 242

53 54 Juusonen Sami LMM Honda Civic Type R (EP3)
54 66 Tuomisto Miska  KeurUA Toyota Auris

55 65 Viitanen Meiju RaaUA Ford Escort

56 76 Laurila Sami AL-Harma BMW 325i (E36/2)
57 68 Hyytidinen Vili HyUA Opel Astra

58 9  Lindstedt Ilkka TUA Mini One

59 50 Lindblom Markku MintsMK Opel Astra

60 661 Toivio Matias HyUA Crosskart Speedcar
61 29 Kiiski Robert V-SUA Renault Clio

62 75 Maintynen Ville  AUK J-dijét BMW 325i (E36)

63 69 Koskinen Veikka EurUA Toyota Auris

64 38 Pensikkala Henri KySUA Volvo 242

65 60 Peltokangas EemeliTUA Volvo S40

66 74 Rantanen Jesper =~ AL-Harma Toyota Auris

67 39 Petlin Ari LahUA Volkswagen Golf GTI 16V
68 73 Nikusaari Aatu MynUA Ford Fiesta

69 79 Taipale Markku =~ HRCF Ford Escort Twincam
70 71 Kalliokoski Elias AL-Harma KIA Ceed

71 36 Norrkniivild Kim NokUA BMW 323Ti Compact
72 83 Nieminen Sakari TUA Opel Kadett E Gsi

73 67 Pentti Rasmus LMM Toyota Auris

74 25 Rantatalo Santeri V-SUA Renault Clio

75 56 Perdalho Anssi MynUA Toyota Starlet

76 63 Sistonen Kaisa NokUA BMW Compact

77 77 Luoma-aho Anssi LapUA BMW 325i (E36)

78 82 Porko Pentti SaloUA Sunbeam Avenger

79 70 Rokka Jonne RaisUA Peugeot 206 XT

80 72 Kinnunen Noora HyUA Honda Civic

81 20 Laine Janne MintsMK Toyota Starlet

82 951 Laapotti Tuomas HyUA Crosskart Speedcar

83 80 Penkkala Seppo  NaSU Sunbeam Avenger

84 55 Lahtinen Esa KySUA BMW 318Ti Compact

7
7
11
8
12
9
21
7
8
13
14
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3:37,68
3:38,07
3:38,35
3:38,67
3:38,97
3:38,98
3:39.41
3:40,03
3:40,43
3:40,46
3:40,52
3:40,54
3:40,77
3:40,83
3:40,85
3:40,94
3:41,56
3:42,40
3:43,11
3:43,75
3:44,26
3:4536
3:45,68
3:46,37
3:46,65
3:47,43
3:48,43
3:49,12
3:49,92
3:50,29
3:51,25
3:51,59
3:51,83
3:51,93
3:53,15
3:53,18
3:54,61
3:55,97
3:56,04
3:56,08
3:56,33
3:56,36
3:56,57
3:58,19
3:59,27
3:59,87
4:00,47
4:01,13
4:01,83
4:03,15
4:03,90
4:06,65
4:09,18
4:10,46
4:11,77
4:11,85
4:19,36
4:19,86

34,78
35,17
35,45
35,77
36,07
36,08
36,51
37,13
37,53
37,56
37,62
37,64
37,87
37,93
37,95
38,04
38,66
39,50
40,21
40,85
41,36
42,46
42,78
43,47
43,75
44,53
45,53
46,22
47,02
47,39
48,35
48,69
48,93
49,03
50,25
50,28
51,71
53,07
53,14
53,18
53,43
53,46
53,67
55,29
56,37
56,97
57,57
58,23
58,93
1:00,25
1:01,00
1:03,75
1:06,28
1:07,56
1:08,87
1:08,95
1:16,46
1:16,96

3:37,68
3:38,07
3:38,35
3:38,67
3:38,97
3:38,98
3:39,41
3:40,03
3:40,43
3:40,46
3:40,52
3:40,54
3:40,77
3:40,83
3:40,85
3:40,94
3:41,56
3:42,40
3:43,11
3:43,75
3:44,26
3:4536
3:45,68
3:46,37
3:46,65
3:47,43
3:48,43
3:49,12
3:49,92
3:50,29
3:51,25
3:51,59
3:51,83
3:51,93
3:53,15
3:53,18
3:54,61
3:55,97
3:56,04
3:56,08
3:56,33
3:56,36
3:56,57
3:58,19
3:59,27
3:59,87
4:00,47
4:01,13
4:01,83
4:03,15
4:03,90
4:06,65
4:09,18
4:10,46
4:11,77
4:11,85
4:19.36
4:19,86



85 85 Savenius Timo HRCF Volvo 142 S 26 2 4:33,05 1:30,15 4:33,05

86 58 Kimppi Veini MhMK Ford Fiesta 14 4 5:00,68 1:57,78 5:00,68
40 Kipinoinen Mikko KySUA Volkswagen Golf GTI 16V 8
42 Laakso Mikael RaisUA Daihatsu Charade 1.31 (G102S) 8
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